
Transnet Freight Rail 

Tender Number: CRAC-EFQ-47894 

 
 

  

 

FORM: PRO-FAT-0325 Rev00  

  
 

TRANSNET SOC LIMITED 
 
TENDER No. CRAC-EFQ-47894, INSPECTION, REPAIR AND CALIBRATION OF AN 

ASSIZED WEIGHING IN MOTION SYSTEM FOR A PERIOD OF TWO (2) MONTHS AT 

SENTRARAND 

 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1     DATED: 01 October 2024                                                                                         
 
The following information is furnished in addition to, in amplification and substitution of, 
matters contained in the tender documents issued in respect of the abovementioned work. 
 

 
On page 1 and 2 of the RFQ  
 

• Site Inspection:  was not included. 
 

• Closing date:  was 04 October 2024 
 

 
Will be replaced by: 
 

• Site Inspection: 07 October 2024 @10h00  
at Sentrarand (Eloff)  Coordinates: -26.176548,28.586966 

 
• Closing date:  14 October 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
This addendum must be signed and submitted with your tender. 
 
 
_________________________      
Thabo Nkosi 
SCM Manager                   
TFR Central Corridor     FROM: ______________________ 

TENDERER / SUPPLIER  
      
  

                _____________________________ 
        
 
       Date:  _______________________ 
 
     
 
 



Transnet Freight Rail 

Tender Number: CRAC-EFQ-47894 

 
 

  

 

FORM: PRO-FAT-0325 Rev00  

  
 

 
TO: Transnet Freight Rail (Central Corridor) 
 Attention:  Theodora Mabena 
           Tel: (011) 570 7264 
 Email: Theodora.Mabena@transnet.net 
 
 
 
 
Dear Sir/Mam 
 
 
TENDER No. CRAC-EFQ-47894, INSPECTION, REPAIR AND CALIBRATION OF AN 
ASSIZED WEIGHING IN MOTION SYSTEM FOR A PERIOD OF TWO (2) MONTHS AT 
SENTRARAND 
 
Receipt of Addendum No. 1 dated 01 October 2024 is hereby acknowledged. 
 
 
Kind regards 
 
 
 
 
 
______________ 
TENDERER 
 
 
 
NOTE: This acknowledgement must be signed and returned to this office on or before closing 
date of tender. 
 
Ref: CRAC-EFQ-47894 

mailto:Theodora.Mabena@transnet.net

